

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Contacts :

Vehicle Nos : FBD 840Y

Model : YAMAHA WR250X

Year :

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Front headlamp complete assy	1	\$ 675.50	\$ x nn 675.50
2	Front headlamp outer cowling	1	\$ 185.30	\$ cut 185.30
3	Mirror assy LH	1	\$ 167.20	\$ cut 167.20
4	Front clutch lever LH	1	\$ 276.20	\$ cut 276.20
5	Front handle bar	1	\$ 295.00	\$ bt 295.00
6	Front handle bar grip	2	\$ 62.80	\$ x nn 125.60
7	Front fork assy (set)	1	\$ 2,262.50	\$ 1000 2,262.50
8	Front fender	1	\$ 185.00	\$ cut 185.00
9	Front brake disc	1	\$ 325.20	\$ bt 325.20
10	Front wheel rim	1	\$ 574.30	\$ x nn 574.30
11	Front side stand	1	\$ 125.40	\$ x nn 125.40
12	Front signal LH	1	\$ 136.20	\$ 136.20
13	Front side fairing LH	1	\$ 243.60	\$ cut 243.60
14	Rear side top fairing LH	1	\$ 217.40	\$ cut 217.40
15	Front wheel bearing	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
16	Pillion foot rest LH	1	\$ 167.40	\$ x nn 167.40
17	Rear left side cowling cover	1	\$ 195.00	\$ de 195.00
18	Rear Signal lamp LH	2	\$ 145.00	\$ x nn LH 290.00
19	Front inner cowling LH	2	\$ 252.60	\$ de 505.20
20	Front fork stem	1	\$ 376.40	\$ x nn 376.40
21	Front number plate	1	\$ 30.00	\$ nei 30.00

10% - 3956.30
3560.67

Parts Sub Total : \$ 7,408.40

Discount 10% : \$ 740.84

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 6,667.56

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Front fork oil	1	\$ 45.00	\$ nei 45.00
2	Front rim	1	\$ 570.30	\$ de 480 570.30
3	Stickers	1	\$ 153.00	\$ nei 153.00
4	Helmet	1	\$ 565.80	\$ nei 450 565.80

1128

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,334.10

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	Workmanship	\$ 300 600.00
2	Spray painting	\$ 200 600.00
3	Electrical	\$ 30 80.00
4	Front wheel alignment	\$ 30 50.00
		\$ 560

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 1,330.00

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 6,667.56

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,334.10

LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 1,330.00

TOTAL : \$ 9,331.66

Deduct 20% : \$ 1,866.33

3560.67
1128
560
5248.67
1/5 \$ 4200
3 days #
Tanjun 1749544
w/ 14/12/22
L/S Kuning after repair
Tanjun e Mhantun
3 days